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1. %484 10/100Base-TX #. &, 16 A~ 100Base—FX X o, 6. BRI :AC220V,
2 A~ 1000Base-X SFP 3t o= 2 4~ Combo &, 7. 1P H %, 1UMERXEK.
2, ARAERIAERTAAHHE I Ko 8. 1KFh4,
3. X B MAC it B F I IAe, A LA, 9. IAERETLE:-20°CT+70°C,
4. f§4 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x 7 k4t K 7 K. 10, AEGEEH, TRRRYECEZERGHR.

5, AN ITH X T#R4 |EEE802. 3x i h At (Flow control),

FI LA KT REHF EiAIE A (Back—pressure flow control),
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GO-IES2616F08-2C % 7

Ko VS -E: 3-8

ko 2AFRSFP RO 16 AR D * 8 /4~ 10/100Base-TX 3% 0

o k4 (HAE): 50/125, 62.5/125 um (KK %% £ 550m) * 744k : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
o kA (E4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 pm (3R K36 % £ 100Km) IEEE802. 3x A4z Ak

Combo ™ : o AR HEHR

CBME: 24 © HIAE: 19. 66bps

c XH2AFIRSFP AR 2 FRE T, « MAC 3bhbk k. J: 8K, A#E)

TARFAt: © B REE: 11Mpps

o WIR: AC220V #r N, FhAE: < 20 ARk

* TAFBA: -20C ~ +70C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

TIRAER: 450 ~ 485C * EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %#4 3,
o AT 0 ~ 95%, LAk
Pt Ae R .

o ZRRT: KFFExZ (mm) 440 X 295 X 44
e w2FEH N WUHRK

* GHPER: IP30 G F R

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %44 3, EN61000-4-8 %4 5

* & I1EC60068-2-27

* AW TE: 1EC60068-2-32

e E#: IEC60068-2-6
« MTBF: 100000h
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44mm

295mm

GG-16-SD1310-20 T Yk BAETEF LC O 1310nm, 20KM

G0-16-851310-20 TIkEHEEALT LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
6Q-1ES2G16F08-2C G- 1G-SS1550D-20 FIREIEEET LC SO 1550nm, 20KM, -20°C~+70°C
GO-1G-SS1310D-40 FIk AR E LT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
60-1G-SS1550D-40 FIkBE AL LC H O 1550nm, 40KM
X BTRESSY, HREEE;
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